MAY 3, 2021 ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION RESULTS
WEST NEWBURY, MASSACHUSETTS

There were 386 ballots cast. The Town Clerk announced the preliminary results at
8:05 PM. There were zero (0) provisional ballots cast.

SELECTMAN (For Three Years)

Blank 38
Wendy J. Reed 347
Others 1

BOARD OF HEALTH (For Three Years)

Blank 89
Robert J. Janes 295
Others 2

PLANNING BOARD (For Five Years)

Blank 98
Raymond A. Cook 287
Others 1

PLANNING BOARD (For One Year)

Blank 112
Jake Robert Cormier 272
Others 2

HOUSING AUTHORITY (For Five Years)

Blank 109
Richard Miller 277
Others 0



HOUSING AUTHORITY (For Four Years)

Blank
Marjorie Anne Peterson
Others

TRUSTEES OF THE
PUBLIC LIBRARY (Three For Three Years)

Blank

Amy E. Custance
Thomas R. Salvo
Paula Ellen Breger
Others

ASSESSOR (For Three Years)
Blank

Jenifer A. Poliseno

Walter Burmeister

Others

SCHOOL COMMITTEE (For Three Years)

Blank
Marie E. Felzani
Others

WATER COMMISSIONER (For Three Years)

Blank
W. Lawrence Corcoran, 11
Others

PARK AND RECREATION
COMMISSIONER (For Three Years)

Blank
Wendy Willis
Others

86
300

335
282
267
274

36
205
145

108
278

106
280

257
116
13



CONSTABLE (For Three Years)

Blank
Brian Richard
Others

TOWN MODERATOR(For Three Years)

Blank
Kathleen C. Swallow
Others

Attest:

Michael P. McCarron

105
281

80
303



