## MAY 3, 2021 ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION RESULTS WEST NEWBURY, MASSACHUSETTS

There were 386 ballots cast. The Town Clerk announced the preliminary results at 8:05 PM. There were zero (0) provisional ballots cast.

SELECTMAN (For Three Years)	
Blank	38
Wendy J. Reed	347
Others	1
BOARD OF HEALTH (For Three Years)	
Blank	89
Robert J. Janes	295
Others	2
PLANNING BOARD (For Five Years)	
Blank	98
Raymond A. Cook	287
Others	1
PLANNING BOARD (For One Year)	
Blank	112
Jake Robert Cormier	272
Others	2
HOUSING AUTHORITY (For Five Years)	
Blank	109
Richard Miller	277
Others	0

## **HOUSING AUTHORITY** (For Four Years)

Blank Marjorie Anne Peterson Others	86 300 0
TRUSTEES OF THE PUBLIC LIBRARY (Three For Three Years)	
Blank Amy E. Custance Thomas R. Salvo Paula Ellen Breger Others	335 282 267 274 0
ASSESSOR (For Three Years)	
Blank Jenifer A. Poliseno Walter Burmeister Others	36 205 145 0
SCHOOL COMMITTEE (For Three Years)	
Blank Marie E. Felzani Others	108 278 0
WATER COMMISSIONER (For Three Years)	
Blank W. Lawrence Corcoran, III Others	106 280 0
PARK AND RECREATION COMMISSIONER (For Three Years)	
Blank Wendy Willis Others	257 116 13

## CONSTABLE (For Three Years)

Blank	105
Brian Richard	281
Others	0

## TOWN MODERATOR(For Three Years)

Blank	80
Kathleen C. Swallow	303
Others	3

Attest:

Michael P. McCarron